Clinical Solutions
Jun-22

EACILITY CHARGED {FILLDATE . DRUG NAME DC _
* HILL COUNTY (TX) - COUNTY ! 6/3/2022 FLECAINIDE ACETATE SGMG TAB 57237-0063-01
,_ RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB 27241-0004-50
6/8/2022 PANTOPRAZOLE SORIUM 20MG TAB 30 RX 31722-0712-50
! 6/10/2022 XARELTO 20MG TAB 30 RX 506458-0579-90
M 6/29/2022 FLECAINIDE ACETATE 50MG TAB a0 RX 57237-0063-01
RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB 30 RX 27241-0004-50

6/7/2022 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25MG TAB 30 RX 31722-0700-10
6/14/2022 TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4MG CAP 30 RX 65862-0598-05
6/25/2022 ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG TAB 30 RX 60505-2578-08
6/7/2022 METFORMIN HCL 500MG TAB 30 RX 23155-0102-10
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB 60 RX 55111-0180-10

6/14/2022 IBUPROFEN 500MG TAB 30 RX 67877-0320-05

W 6/29/2022 METOPROLOLSUCER 25MG TAB 30 RX 68382-0564-10
6/29/2022 BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB 60 RX 68382-0182-05
DIVALPROEX SODIUM ER SOOMG TAB 60 OTC 65162-0757-50

GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP 60 RX £5162-0103-50

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0247-10

6/14{2022 CARBAMAZEPINE 200MG TAB 60 RX 60505-0183-01
6/8/2022 BUPROPION HCL ER {XL) 150MG XLTAB 30 RX 16729-0443-16
6/14/2022 BUPROPION HCLER (XL} 300MG XL TAB 30 RX 16729-0444-16
GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB 60 RX 68001-0411-03

6/8/2022 GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB 30 RX 68001-0411-03

60 RX 68001-0411-03

RISPERIDONE 4MG TAB 30 RX 27241-0006-50

6/10/2022 OLANZAPINE ODT 20MG obT 30 RX 60505-3278-03
6/14/2022 1BUPROFEN 600MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0320-05
6/29/2022 SERTRALINE HCL 100MG TAB 30 RX 65862-001.3-05
6/16/2022 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG TAB 30 RX 67877-0198-10
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0183-17

, 6/26/2022 ARIPIPRAZOLE SMG TAB 30 RX 67877-0431-05
; 6/17/2022 TRAZODONE HCL50MG TAB 30 RX 68382-0805-10
_ 6/16/2022 PANTOPRAZOLE S0DIUM 40MG TAB 30 RX 62175-0617-43
. 6/7/2022 FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP 30 RX 50228-0114-10
OLANZAPINE 10MG TAB 30 RX 33342-0070-15

6/25/2022 FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP 30 RX 50228-0114-10
6/20/2022 OLANZAPINE 10MG TAB 30 RX 33342-0070-15
6/14/2022 LAMOTRIGINE 100MG TAB 30 RX 29300-0112-10

6/30/2022 GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP 60 RX 65162-0102-50




* HILL COUNTY (TX) - COUNTY

6/3/2022
6/16/2022
6/14/2022

6/14/2022
6/25/2022
6/7/2022

6/13/2022
6/28f2022

6/7/2022
6/14/2022
6/17/2022
6/26/2022
6/29/2022
6/10/2022
6/23/2022

6/7/2022
6/17/2022

6/6/2022
6/29/2022

6/6/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/29/2022

6/8/2022
6/15/2022

6/14/2022

6/25/2022
6/16/2022
6/25/2022
6/26/2022

RISPERIDONE 4MG TAB

BUPROPION HCL ER {XL) 150MG XL TAB
HALOPERIDOL 2ZMG TAB

LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB
MIRTAZAPINE 15MG TAB
ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER
ACYCLOVIR 400MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 40MG TAB
GLIPIZIDE ER 2.5MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
VENLAFAXINE ER 150MG CAP
ARIPIPRAZOLE SMG TAB

GLIPIZIDE ER 2.5MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 106MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
LITHIUM CARBONATE 300MG CAP
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
ELIQUIS 5MG TAB

NAPROXEN 500MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB
INDOMETHACIN 25MG CAP
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB

IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 5MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB
BENAZEPRIL HCL 20MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 20MG TAB
GLIMEPIRIDE 4MIG TAB
METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL A0MG CAP
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 30MG TAB

30
30
30
30
30
6.7
60
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
120
30
60
60
30
&0
&0
30
30
30
30
30
&0
30
30
30
30
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
&0
60
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27241-0006-50
16729-0443-16
00378-0214-10
§8180-0980-03
13107-0031-05
00781-7256-85
31722-0777-05
67877-0431-05
72205-0024-99
59651-0268-30
00185-0674-05
68382-0036-10
67877-0431-05
59651-0268-30
16729-0150-16
29300-0245-05
65862-0194-05
67877-0247-10
68462-0221-10
67877-019%-10
00003-0894-21
68462-0190-05
£62175-0617-43
43547-0341-50
50228-0113-10
43547-0341-50
68462-0406-10
00185-0676-05
16729-0183-17
67877-0432-05
16729-0183-17
£8180-0981-03
67877-0320-05
43547-0399-50
62001-0413-03
43547-0337-50
43547-0282-11
16729-0003-16
68382-0564-10
65862-0194-05
68382-0182-05
29300-0247-05

10
12.35
17.24

4.47
8.44
26.8
12.07
10.1
8.75
10.56
11.17
13.82
10.1
11.03
11.37
1113
8.34
i7.28
10.62
46
580.65
13.29
8.76
4.48
476
4.48
8.77
11.58
4.39
10.1
4.39
4.82
11.71
8.9
13.85
10.18
8.17
8.04
8.86
834
10,71
20.22
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6/8/2022
6/7/2022

6/27/2022
6/29/2022

6/3/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/16/2022
6/17/2022
6/25/2022

6/29/2022

6/7/2022
6/15/2022
6/29/2022
6/16/2022
6/26/2022

6/8/2022
6/13/2022

6/1/2022
6/29/2022
6/3/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022

6/26/2022

6/14/2022

6/15/2022

ARIPIPRAZOLE 5MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

QUETIAPINE FUM 200MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
LITHIUM CARBONATE ER 450G TAB
PALIPERIDONE ER 6MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCEL 15MG TAB .
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
CITALOPRAM HBR 40MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 8COMG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ER 210MEQ TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB

LISINOPRIL 5MG TAB

AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCEL 30MG TAB
QUETIAPINE ER 400MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB

GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR 500MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
OLANZAPINE 10MG TAB

PRAZOSIN HCL 1MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL SOMG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
MELOXICAM 7.5MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

60
30
60
30
30
120
30
30
30
60
30
30
60
60
30
60
30
30
&0
30
60
30
40
3¢
60
60
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
90
30
30
0
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£7877-0431-05
65162-0102-50
£5162-0102-30
67877-0246-10
68382-0805-10
65162-0102-50
68382-0805-10
£2175-0617-43
67877-0159-10
00185-0676-05
64980-0278-01
43975-0351-03
68382-0182-05
52817-0332-00
13668-0011-05
67877-0321-05
62175-0617-43
65862-0987-99
67877-0247-10
68382-0564-10
£7877-0321-05
68180-0513-03
00781-2613-05
62175-0617-43
68382-0182-05
29300-0247-05
16729-0097-12
68180-0980-03
65162-0102-50
29300-0140-05
65862-0194-05
33342-0070-15
70954-0019-20
68382-0806-10
00185-0676-05
50228-0114-10
68382-0805-10
67877-0199-10
50228-0114-10
£8382-0050-05
68382-0806-10
65162-0102-50

i2.2

10
11,92
4.98
12
4.98
8.76
4.6
11,58
13.19
172.42
10.71
482
4.68
11.54
8.76
12.63
17.28
8.86
11.54
4.47
893
8.76
10.71
20.22
14.33
4.47

14.3
8.34
10.54
12.7
1071
11.58
10.1
4.98
46
14.31
4.28
10.71
11




* HILL COUNTY {TX} - COUNTY

,_
|

6/14/2022
6/26/2022

6/8/2022
6/26/2022

6/27/2022

6/8/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/1/2022

6/8/2022

6/13/2022
6/15/2022

6/23/2022
6/25/2022

6/26/2022
6/27/2022

6/7/2022
6/15/2022
6/26/2022
6/29/2022

6/8/2022
6/16/2022
6/29/2022
6/15/2022

6/8/2022
6/15/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/13/2022
6/27/2022
6/10/2022

IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB
BACITRACIN-POLYMYXIN B OP OIN
QUETIARINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
TRAMADOL HCL 50MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 20MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 150MG TAB
TRAMADOL HCL 50MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUM ER 150MG TAB
EUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

NP THYRCID 60MG TAB
POTASSIUM CHL CRYS ER 20MEQ TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE ER 400MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG TAB
CARVEDILOL 3.125MG TAB
XARELTO 15MG TAB

LISINOPRIL 5MG TAB

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
XARELTO 15MG TAB

VILAZODONE HCL 40MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP
MONTELUKAST 50D 10MG TAB
LISINOPRIL-HCTZ 10-12.5 TAB
LOVASTATIN 40MG TAB

GLIPIZIDE 5MG TAB

LISINOPRIL 5MG TAB
SPIRONOLACTONE 25MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUM 200MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
$MZ-TMP 20 COUNT 300-160 TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE 200MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
DULOXETINE DR 60MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP

60
60
30
35
30
60
60
60
30
60
30
30
30
30
60
30
60
£l
30
60
30
30
60
30
60
30
60
30
30
60
60
30
30
30
60
40
60
30
60
60
30
[0
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67877-0320-05
55111-0180-10
68180-0981-03
24208-0555-55
16729-0147-17
65162-0101-50
65162-0627-50
61442-0121-10
68382-0807-05
65162-0627-50
16729-0109-12
£9315-0116-10
42192-0330-01
68462-0472-05
00832-6024-11
60505-2578-08
68001-0153-03
50458-0578-90
68180-0513-03
67877-0247-10
50458-0578-90
62332-0234-30
65162-0103-50
16729-0119-17
68180-0518-02
68001-0316-08
60505-0141-01
68180-0513-03
16729-0225-17
00185-0674-05
67877-0320-05
67877-0199-10
57877-0246-10
£5862-0012-05
00185-0676-05
65862-0420-05
65162-0101-50
67877-0198-10
£0505-0183-01
52817-0332-00
27241-0099-90
50228-0114-10

1171
10.15
4,82
15.58
8.28
8.27
4,75
12.33
12.86
4.75
11.24
4.72
28,48
12.81
70.61
4.74
491
635.16
4.47
17.28
635.16
85.73
12.16
10.04
842
8.49
8.89
4.47
8.64
1117
1171
4.6
11.92
8.72
11.58
87
8.27
4.25
18.79
4.82
10.3
14.31




* HILL COUNTY (TX} - COUNTY

* HILL COUNTY (TX) - STOCK

6/10/2022

6/13/2022

6/29/2022
6/3/2022
6/7/2022

6/17/2022

6/25/2022

6/26/2022
6/7/2022

6/8/2022
6/25/2022

6/26/2022

6/29/2022
6/13/2022

6/14/2022
6/3/2022
6/8/2022

6/14/2022

6/26/2022
6/16/2022
6/25/2022
6/5/2022
6/8/2022
6/13/2022
6/1/2022

HYPROXYZINE HCL 50MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
PRAMIPEXOLE DIHCL 0.5MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB

INCRUSE ELLIPTA 62.5MCG AER
TRAMADOL HCL S0MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE 200MG TAB
SMZ-TMP 20 COUNT 800-160 TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP
FLUTICASONE PROP NASAL SOMCG SPR
SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAB
TOPIRAMATE 25MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
COLESEVELAM HCL 625MG TAB
PRAZOSIN HCL 2MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE HCL 50MG TAB
PRAZOSIN HCL 2MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB

IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB

TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
CLONIDINE HCL 0.2MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
METFORMIN HCL 500MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 15MG TAB
DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR 500MG TAB
SMZ-TMP 20 COUNT 800-160 TAB
CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG CAP
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP

90
30
30
30
60
30
i20
30
90
30
90
40
30
30
120
48
16
30
30
30
30
30
60
30
30
60
30
30
60
30
60
30
60
60
30
40
60
30
60
40
30
30
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23155-0502-10
6B180-0981-03
16729-0119-17
§2175-0617-43
13668-0093-90
68382-0805-10
£8001-0411-03
00173-0873-10
65162-0627-50
16729-0119-17
60505-0183-01
65862-0420-05
50228-0113-10
67877-0432-05
00185-0674-05
00781-2613-05
£0505-0829-01
65862-0011-05
£5862-0012-05
£8382-0138-05
29300-0245-05
16729-0119-17
68462-0433-18
70954-0020-20
27241-0004-50
23155-0502-10
70954-0020-20
27241-0004-50
§7877-0320-05
16729-0150-16
67877-0321-05
55111-0180-10
£2001-0238-03
£5162-0101-50
16729-0150-16
00781-2613-05
23155-0102-10
67877-0433-05
29300-0140-05
£5862-0420-05
52571-0252-01
00185-0674-05

15.0%
4.82
10.04
8.76
11.48
4.98
19.7
450.91
8.11
10.04
2592
871
4.76
10.1
14.35
10.38
11.54
478
8.72
437
4.94
10.04
20.36
16.68
4.71
12,67
16.68
4.71
11.71
11.37
11.54
8.07
8.38
813
11.37
8.98
487
101
14.3
871
10.3
6.58




* HILL COUNTY (TX} - STOCK

i
i
b

6/1/2022
6/6/2022

6/10/2022

6/15/2022

6/17/2022
6/27/2022

HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP

HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
CLONIDINE HCL 0.1MG TAB
DICYCLOMINE HCL 20MG TAB
PROMETHAZINE HCL 25MG TAB
SAT. DELIVERY CHARGE
AMOXICHLLIN 500MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE S50MG CAP
SMZ-TMP DS 800-160 TAB

UPS RETURN LABEL

CLONIDINE HCL 0.1MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB

30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

RX
RX
RX
RX
POSTAGE
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX

POSTAGE

00185-0676-05
68001-0237-03
00527-1282-10
10702-0003-10
24681-0121-41
00781-2613-05
50228-0113-10
50228-0114-10
£0185-0676-05
65862-0420-05
00001-2222-33
68001-0237-03
16729-0183-17
00185-0676-05

6.88
5.56
9.36
6.32
0.14
6.49
575

71
6.79
6.28
9.9%




Clinical Solutions
Jul-22

1L DAT

RUGTYF

i

7/14/2022
7/25/2022

7/27/2022
7/13/2022
7/14f2022
7/18/2022

7/5/2022

7/26/2022

7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/5/2022

7/15/2022
7/15/2022

7/13/2022
7/14/2022

7/1/2022
7/18/2022

7/5/2022
772242022
7/27/2022
7/13/2022
7/15/2022

7/5/2022
7/25/2022
7/5/2022
7/7/2022
7/13/2022

"XARELTO 20MG TAB

AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 2ZMG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
FLECAINIDE ACET 50MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 10-160MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL AMG TAB

BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
DIVALPROEX SODIUM ER H 500MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB

PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
BUPROPION HCLER {XL) 150MG XL TAB
BUPROPION HCL ER (XL) 300MG XL TAB
BUPRCOPION HCLER (Xi) 150MG XL TAB
BUPROPION HCL ER {XL) 300MG X1 TAB
RISPERIDONE 4AMG TAB

SERTRALINE HCL 100MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 0.5MG TAB

LATUDA 40MG TAB
FLUTICASONE-SALMET 250/50 AER
LAMOTRIGINE 100MG TAB

PRAZOSIN HCL 2MG CAP

GABAPENTIN 3C0MG CAP

BUPROPION HCLER {XL) 150MG XL TAB
CITALOPRAM HBR 40MG TAB
PAROXETINE HCLH 10MG TAB
PROPRANOLOL HCL 20MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB

MIRTAZAFINE 15MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER
VENLAFAXINE ER 150MG CAP

RRRBER B

RX

RRR2RIIZZ

RX
RX
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RX
RX
RX
RX

RX
RX
RX

RX
RX
RX

50458-0579-90
00781-2613-05
27241-0004-50
68382-0806-10
62559-0380-01
£5162-0102-50
50228-0113-10
0781-2613-05
00378-1722-93
55111-0180-10
68382-0182-05
65162-0757-50
67877-0247-10
67877-0245-10
68180-0980-03
62175-0517-43
16729-0443-16
16729-0444-16
16728-0443-16
16723-0444-16
27241-0006-50
65862-0013-05
16729-0183-17
27241-0003-50
63402-0304-30
00054-0327-56
29300-0112-10
70554-0020-20
65162-0102-50
16725-0443-16
13668-0011-05
68382-0097-05
69292-0532-10
658180-0580-03
13107-0031-05
00185-0674-05
00781-7296-85
68382-0036-10

10.15
10.71
25.89
12.64
10.24
-4.47
-8.76
i2.35
13.41
-12.35
-13.41
-10
-8.73
4.39
4.75
1299.97
158.36
8.52
13.45
8.95
12.35
-4.67
-8.37
-1.62
4.47
8.65
11.53
26.8
13.82



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY

7/20/2022
7/25/2022

7/15/2022
7/25/2022

7/27/2022

7/15/2022
7/26/2022
7/28/2022
7/15/2022
7/19/2022
7/25f2022

7/1/2022
7/29/2022

7/5/2022
7/11/2022

7/13/2022
7/20/2022
7/13/2022
7/13f2022

7/25/2022
7/19/2022
7/25/2022
7/13/2022
7/15/2022
7/13/2022

7/1/2022

7/22/2022

7/13/2022
7/7/2022

7/25/2022
7/26/2022

ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 30MG TAB
AZITHROMYCIN 250MG TAB
GLIPIZIDE ER 2.5MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB

LITHIUM CARBONATE 306MG CAP
ELIQUIS 5MG TAB

FLUGXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB
INDPOMETHACIN 25MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 25MG TAB
LITHIUM CARBONATE 300MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 20MG TAB
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCLSMG TAB
GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB
BENAZEPRIL HCE 20MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 20MG TAB
GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG TAB
METOPROLOL SUCER 25MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 46MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
OLANZAPINE 15MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB

BUPROPION HCL ER {XL) 150MG XL TAB

MELOXICAM 15MG TAB

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 406MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER
MOMETASONE FUROATE 50MCG SPR
POTASSIUM CHLOREDE ER 10MEQ TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
CITALOPRAM HBR 40MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB

30

30
30
30
&0
120
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
180
S0
60
20
30
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
60
30
30
80
30
30
30
30
60
6.7
17
30
&0
30
60
30

REXTRLIRZZIZIRIRRZERER

o x um
E

RRIRZ

RX
RX
RX

ERERR

RX
RX

RX

67877-0513-10
65862-0641-69
59651-0268-30
68382-0182-05
65862-0194-05
67877-0247-10
29300-0245-05
68462-0221-10
00003-0894-21
50228-0113-10
43547-0341-50
68462-0406-10
16729-0183-17
67877-0432-05
67877-0242-10
68462-0221-10
67877-0320-05
16729-0045-17
31722-0762-10
43547-0399-50
68001-0411-03
43547-0337-50
43547-0282-11
16729-0003-16
68382-0564-10
65862-0194-05
16729-0150-16
60503-3114-08
68382-0805-10
29300-0245-05
16729-0443-16
29300-0125-10
16729-0150-16
65862-0011-05
00185-0676-05
00781-7296-85
60505-0830-01
65862-0987-99
68382-0182-05
13668-0011-05
52817-0332-00
62175-0617-43

B.35
8.35
10,88
-5.35
8.34
17.28
11.28
10.38
-580.65
476
4.48
-8.77
4.39
10.1
10.79
11.57
1115
8.52
11.37
8.9
13.85
10.18
8.17
8.04
8.86
g.34
14.75
11.63
-4.58
8.64
12.33
4.45
11.37
4.9
12.31
26.8
58.36
i2.63
i0.71
4.68
4.82
876



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY

7/27/2022

7/15/2022

7/1/2022
7/14/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/13/2022
7/25/2022

7/5/2022

7/26/2022
7/25/2022
7/1542022

7/5/2022
7/20/2022

7/21/2022

7/5/2022
7/13/2022
7/19/2022
7/15/2022
7/19/2022
7/28/2022

7/13/2022
7/5/2022

7/13/2022
7/19/2022
7/13/2022
7/26/2022
7/13/2022

7/5/2022
7/19/2022
7/15/2022
7/11/2022

7/13/2022

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
LEVOTHYROXINE 75MCG TAB
HYDROXYZINE HCL 50MG TAB
MOMETASONE FUROATE 0.001 LOT/SOL
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUC 0.0012 SOL
AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP
IBUPRQFEN BOOMG TAE
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
BUPROPION HCL ER (SR) 100MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 36MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 150MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB
AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 25MG TAB
ENALAPRIL MALEATE 20MG TAB
GLIPIZIDE 10MG TAB

LOVASTATIN 20MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
PRAZOSIN HCL 1IMG CAP
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR H 500MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 40MG TAB
ONDANSETRON ODT 4MG ODT
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
MELOXICAM 7.5MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB

TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB

LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB

CLINDAMYCIN HCL - 20 COUNT 300MG CAP
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 20MG TAB

CARVEDILOL 3.125MG TAB

ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG TAB

60
30
60
&0
473
10
60
40
3¢
60
60
40
30
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
&0
30
30
10
15
10
30
30
30
30
90
80
60
60
30
40
30
60
60
120
30

?&E§§s"2§§§s"3§§§§§?&§§§§§§§§’§§s‘é§§§§§i’§§§§§§§§

&

67877-0247-10
47781-0646-10
23155-0502-10
45802-0118-46
00116-2001-16
00781-2613-05
67877-0321-05
00781-2613-05
50228-0174-05
67877-0247-10
29300-0247-05
00781-2613-05
68382-0807-05
68180-0980-03
16729-0172-17
51672-4040-03
60505-0142-01
61442-0142-10
65162-0102-50
65862-0194-05
70954-0019-20
65162-0102-50
29300-0140-05
68382-0806-10
61442-0122-10
57237-0077-16
62175-0617-43
67877-0193-10
16729-0183-17
68382-0050-05
68382-0806-10
65162-0102-50
50228-0114-10
§7877-0320-05
55111-0180-10
68180-0881-03
42571-0252-01
31722-0701-10
61442-0121-10
68001-0153-03
68001-0153-03
60505-2578-08

17.28
-15.02
12.67
25.84
8.78
4.5
1154
8.98
11.16
17.28
20.22
8.98
-12.66
4.47
8.46
8.63
11.14
4.78
4.98
8.34
16.83
295
-7.15
10.71
8.35
11.64
4.59
4.6
4.39
4465
0.7
10.83
14.31
1191
30.15
4,82
16.51
8.58
-12.33
4.91
881
4.74



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY

i
i

7/13/2022

7/20/2022
7/26/2022
7/27/2022

7/28f2022
7/5/2022
7/18/2022

7/25/2022
7/27(2022

7/15/2022

7/19/2022
7/14/2022
7/20/2022
7/15/2022
7/19/2022

7/5/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022

7/5/2022

7/25/2022
7/27/2022
7/28/2022
7/13/2022

7/15/2022
7/28/2022
7/5/2022

7/5/2022

- FUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

NP THYROID 60MG TAB
ROPINIROLE HCL 0.5MG TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE ER H 400MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP
LISINOPRIL 5SMG TAB

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
VILAZODONE HCL 40MG TAB
CLINDAMYCIN HCL - 20 COUNT 300MG CAP
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
CEPHALEXIN-20 COUNT 500MG CAP
SMZ-TMP 26 COUNT 800-160 TAB
LOVASTATIN 40MG TAB

GLIPIZIDE SMG TAB

MONTELUXAST 50D 10MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 5MG TAB
SPIRONOLACTONE H 25MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5SMG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 7.5MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
CARBAMAZEPINE H 200MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
DICYCLOMINE HCL 10MG CAP
SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 56MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL 41ViG TAB
TOPIRAMATE H 25MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
CLONIDINE HCL0.2MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
METFORMIN HCL 500MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 15MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 15MG TAB
DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR H 500MG TAB
CLINDAMYCIN HCL - 14 COUNT 300MG CAP

30
30
&0
a0
60
30
60
30
49
30
20
20
30
80
20
30
30
60
30
30
30
60
90
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
€0
60
30
60
30
30
&0
28

RRRXRARRRERRRINNLRRARIRERZIRRRRRE

RX
RX
RX
RX

RREIIER

69315-0116-10
42192-0330-01
62332-0031-31
00832-6024-11
65162-0103-50
68180-0513-03
67877-0247-10
62332-0234-30
42571-0252-01
16729-0119-17
00093-3147-05
65862-0420-05
68001-0316-08
60505-0141-01
16729-0119-17
68180-0513-03
16729-0225-17
67877-0320-05
67877-0431-05
65862-0012-05
00378-1145-01
65162-0101-50
60505-0183-01
16729-0183-17
50228-0113-10
00591-0794-01
65862-0011-05
65862-0012-05
55111-0180-10
68382-0138-05
29300-0245-05
16729-0119-17
62175-0617-43
68001-0238-03
65162-0101-56
67877-0321-05
55111-0180-10
23155-0102-10
67877-0433-05
67877-0433-05
29300-0140-05
42571-0252-01

A472
28.48
10.84
70.61
12.16

4.47
17.28
85,73
16.77
10.04

8.56

4.83

8.49

8.89
10.04

-4.47
-8.64
11.91
101
8.72
-11.61

8.16
25.92

4.35

4.76
10.07

4.78

8.72

8.07

4.77

4.83
10.04
11,53

8.38

8.16
11.54

8.07

-4.87
101
101
143

13.86



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY © 7/25/2022 AZITHROMYCIN 250MG TAB 6

RX 65862-0641-69

* HILL COUNTY {TX} - STOCK . 7/13/2022 AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP 30 RX 00781-2613-05
. CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG CAP 30 RX 42571-0252-01

7/18/2022  ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER 67 RX 00781-7296-85

AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP 30 RX 00781-2613-05

CEPHALEXIN 500MG CAP 30 RX 00093-3147-05

7/26/2022  AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP 30 RX 00781-2613-05

AZITHROMYCIN 250MG TAB 30 RX 65862-0641-30

PREDNISONE 20MG TAB 15 RX 00378-0642-10

Grand Total -

|
W
;
_



[FILEDATE

|

:
i
i
,
:

8/8/2022
8/17/2022

8/18/2022
8/24/2022

8/31/2022
8/16/2022
8/1/2022
8/31/2022
8/3/2022

8/8/2022
8/9/2022
8/31/2022

8/4/2022
8/24/2022

8/31/2022
8/17/2022
8/9/2022

8/3/2022
8/9/2022
8/15/2022
8/10/2022
8/25/2022
8/4/2022
8/18/2022
8/31/2022
8/8/2022
8/11/2022

8/25/2022

PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 20MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

XARELTO 20MG TAB

FLECAINIDE ACET 50MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 160MG TAB
DILTIAZEM HCL 30MG TAB

FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
[BUPROFEN 600MG TAB
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 10-160MG TAB
METFORMIN HCL 500MG TAB
METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL AMG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
{BUPROFEN 600MG TAB
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 10-160MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP

DIVALPROEX SODIUM ER H 500MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
{BUPROFEN BOOMG TAB

FLUOXETINE HCE 20MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 150MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 125MCG TAB
RISPERIDONE 0.5MG TAB

RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB

LAMOTRIGINE 100MG TAB

PRAZOSIN HCL 2MG CAP

GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
RYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUM 200MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB

31722-0712-90
65162-0102-50
50458-0579-90
62559-0380-01
27241-C004-50
68382-0806-10
£8682-0006-10
50228-0114-10
00781-2613-05
67877-0320-05
00378-1722-93
23155-0102-10
68382-0564-10
55111-0180-10
16729-0183-17
67877-0320-05
00378-1722-93
16729-0183-17
65162-0103-50
65162-0757-50
67877-0249-10
67877-0247-10
67877-0321-05
50228-0114-10
68382-0807-05
69315-0116-10
69315-0117-16
16729-0453-17
27241-0003-50
43547-0341-50
29300-0112-10
70954-6020-20
65162-0102-50
63382-0805-10
00185-0676-05
67877-0246-10
65862-0011-05
43547-0341-50

$635.16
$25.96
$4.71
$13.42
$13.24
$10.10
58.98
$10.79
$26.00
$4.44
$8.86
$10.15
$4.39
$8.94
$26.00
$4.34
$12.16
$25.89
$10.24
$12.64
$11.54
$10.10
$12.66
$4.72
54,78
$8.90
$4.75
$4.48
$10.42
$18.91
$8.95
$4.98
$12.31
$15.84
$4.78
$4.48



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY 8/24/2022 BUPROPION HCLER (XL} 150MG XL TAB 30 RX 16729-0443-16 $12.35
| 8/11/2022 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0183-17 $4.39
! 8/19/2022 METFORMIN HCL ER 500MG TAB 30 RX 51224-0007-60 $8.01
. 8/1/2022  LITHIUM CARBONATE 300MG CAP 90 RX 68462-0221-10 $11.57
© B8/3/2022 IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0320-05 $11.91

8/23/2022 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0247-10 $17.28
8/24/2022 BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB 120 RX 29300-0245-05 $10.83
8/24/2022  ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 40MG TAR 30 RX 67877-0513-10 $8.35
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 50MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0184-17 $4.45

8/24/2022  FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP 30 RX 50228-0113-10 54.76
RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB 30 RX 43547-0341-50 $4.48

8/18/2022 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0183-17 $4.39
8/23/2022  ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB 30 RX 67877-0432-05 $10.10
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0183-17 $4.39

8/24/2022  LITHIUM CARBONATE 300MG CAP 90 RX 31722-0545-10 $11.93
8/3/2022 IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0320-05 $11.91

i 8/4/2022 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100MG TAB 30 RX 31722-0702-10 $11.37
: METRONIDAZOLE 500MG TAB 4 RX 72578-0008-05 54.41
! 8/9/2022 ATORVASTATIN 20MG TAB 30 RX 16725-0045-17 $8.52
m 8/17/2022  CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 5MG TAB 60 RX 43547-0359-50 $8.90
8/23/2022 GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB 60 RX 68001-0411-03 $13.85
8/18/2022 BENAZEPRIL HCL 20MG TAB 30 RX 43547-0337-50 $10.18
ESCITALOPRAM 20MG TAB 30 RX 43547-0282-11 $8.17

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG TAB 3¢ RX 16725-0003-18 $8.04

METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB 30 RX 68382-0564-10 $8.85

i NOVOLIN R U-100 INJ 10 RX 00169-1833-11 $65.00
¢ 8/10/2022 BUSPIRONE HCL 30MG TAB 60 RX 29300-0247-05 520.22
: FLUOXETINE HCL. 40MG CAP 30 RX 65862-0194-05 $8.34
8/18/2022 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAR 60 RX 16729-0150-16 $14.75

;. 8/24/2022 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 3¢ RX 16729-0183-17 $4.39
_ 8/31/2022  IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0320-05 $10.79
Aﬁ 8/10/2022  OLANZAPINE 15MG TAB 30 RX 60505-3114-08 $11.63
i B8/15/2022 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0183-17 $4.39
8/3/2022  SERTRALINE HCL SOMG TAB 30 RX £65862-0012-05 $8.72
8/9/2022 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB 30 RX 16725-0147-17 $8.28

; 8/31/2022  BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB 60 RX 29300-0245-05 $8.40
m 8/3/2022 MELOXICAM 15MG TAB 30 RX 29300-0125-10 $4.45
' 8/18/2022 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0150-16 $11.37
8/23/2022  SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB 30 RX 65862-0011-05 $4.78
8/26/2022 METHOCARBAMOL 500MG TAB 60 RX 70010-6754-05 $10.54
8/31/2022 MELOXICAM I5MG TAB 30 BRX 29300-0125-10 $4.45
8/17/2022 IBUPROFEN BOOMG TAB 60 RX 67877-0321-05 $11.54



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY

8/24/2022
8/23/2022
8/24/2022

8/31/2022
8/3/2022
8/8/2022

8/18/2022

8/10/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/21/2022

8/25/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/18/2022
8/24/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/12/2022
8/15/2022
8/18/2022

8/23/2022

8/3/2022
8/17/2022

8/31/2022

8/21/2022

8/31/2022

8/10/2022

8/18/2022

8/8/2022

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ER 10MEQ TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
CITALOPRAM HER 40MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
LISINOPRIL SMG TAB

FLUTICASONE PROP NASAL 50MCG SPR
MOMETASONE FURDATE 0.001 LOT/SOL
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMOKXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUM ER 200MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB

BUPROPION HCL ER (SR) 100MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 30MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB

METFORMIN HCL 1000MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP

LANTUS 100/ML INJ

AMITREIPTYLINE HCL 25MG TAB
LOVASTATIN 20MG TAB

ENALAPRIL MALEATE 20MG TAB
GLIPIZIDE 10MG TAB

DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR H 500MG TAB
PRAZOSIN HCL 1MG CAP

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
ESCITALOPRAM 20MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE HCL 25MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 3MG TAB

IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB

FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER

30
60
30
60
60
30
30
16
60
30
40
30
30
30
30
&0
30
60
60
30
&0
30
16
30
30
30
&0
60
30
30
30
60
30
60
30
60
30
60
30
30
60
6.7

REERz2RER

RX
RX
RX

REZR

RX
RX

ZERTRE

RX
RX

REREZ

RX

RX

RX
RX

RX
RX

RX
RX

65862-0987-99
68382-0182-05
13668-0011-05
52817-0332-00
67877-0247-10
62175-0617-43
68180-0513-03
60505-0829-01
45802-0118-46
16729-0183-17
00781-26513-05
16729-0183-17
67877-0198-10
16729-0183-17
16729-0095-12
67877-0321-05
50228-0174-05
67877-0247-10
29300-0247-05
68180-0980-03
70010-0065-10
65162-0102-50
C0088-2220-33
16729-0172-17
£1442-0142-10
51672-4040-03
60505-0142-01
29300-0140-05
70954-0019-20
68382-0806-10
65862-0194-05
65162-0102-50
43547-0282-11
23155-0501-10
27241-0005-50
67877-0320-05
50228-0114-10
00185-0676-05
68382-0806-10
65862-0194-05
68382-0806-10
00781-7296-85

312,63
$10.71
$4.94
$4.82
$17.28
$8.76
$4.47
$11.74
$25.84
$4.39
$8.58
$4.39
$4.43
54.39
517.48
$11.34
$11.16
s17.28
$20.22
54.47
$8.40
$4.98
$117.27
$8.46
54.78
$8.63
$10.56
$14.36
$16.83
$10.71
$8.34
$8.95
58.17
$11.35
$8.14
$10.79
$10.10
$12.31
$10.71
$8.34
$13.42
$26.80



* HILL COUNTY (T} - COUNTY

i

8/18/2022
8/31/2022
8/15/2022

8/18/2022
8/23/2022
8/10/2022
8/21/2022
8/10/2022
8f11/2022
8/11/2022
8/10/2022

8/8/2022

8/9/2022

8/17/2022

8/23/2022

8/24/2022
8/9/2022

8/15/2022
8/19/2022
8/24/2022

8/17/2022

8/3/2022
8/19/2022
8/31/2022

8/8/2022
8/16/2022
8/17/2022

8/23/2022
8/2/2022

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
LEVOTHYROXINE SOD 100MCG TAB
MELOXiICAM 15MG TAB

IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB

TIZANIDINE HCL AMG TAS

LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50MG TAB
ELIQLHS 5MG TAB

ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MICG AER
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
POTASSIUM CHL CRYS ER 20MEQ TAB
FUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

NP THYROID 60MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE ER H 400MG TAB
ROPINIROLE HCL 0.5MG TAB
CARVEDILOL 3.125MG TAB
VILAZODONE HCLA0MG TAB
XARELTO 15MG TAB

GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
CLINDAMYCIN HCL - 20 COUNT 300MG CAP
FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 40M& TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500G CAP
GLIPIZIDE 5MG TAB

LOVASTATIN 40MG TAB

SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
AMOXICIELIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
CARBAMAZEPINE H 200MG TAB
COLESEVELAM HCL 625MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 25MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAS

30
30
66
30
30
60
&0
30
30
30
60
6.7
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
120
30
30
60
60
20

15
40
60
30
30
a0
40
)
30
60
30
30
90
60
30
30

RX

ZRRIRER

16729-0183-17
67877-0199-10
00185-0674-05
16729-0451-17
29300-0125-1¢
67877-0320-05
55111-0180-10
68180-0981-03
16729-0183-17
31722-0701-10
000063-0894-21
00781-7296-85
16729-0183-17
68462-0472-05
69315-0116-10
42192-0330-01
60505-2578-08
00832-6024-11
62332-0031-31
68001-0153-02
62332-0234-30
50458-0578-50
65162-0103-50
§7877-0247-10
42571-0252-01
69315-0117-10
69315-0117-10
00781-2613-05
60505-0141-01
68001-0316-08
65862-0012-05
00781-2613-05
00781-2613-05
65162-0101-50
67877-0432-05
00185-0676-05
50228-0113-10
16725-0183-17
60505-0183-01
68462-0433-18
65862-0011-05
65862-0012-05

$4.39
$4.60
$11.17
$8.71
$4.45
$11.89
510.15
$4.82
$4.39
$8.58
$580.65
$26.80
$4.39
$12.81
$4.72
$28.48
$4.67
$70.61
$10.74
$8.81
$85.73
$635.16
$12.16
$17.28
$13.75
$4.08
$4.39
58,08
$8.50
58.49
58.72
$8.98
$8.98
$8.20
$10.10
$12.31
%4.76
$4.39
$25.92
$20.36
$4.78
$8.72



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY . 8/4/2022 TOPIRAMATE H 25MG TAB 30 RX 68382-0138-05 $4.77
, 8/8/2022 ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 50 MCG AER 6.7 RX 00781-7296-85 $26.80
$ 8/10/2022 DICYCLOMINE HCL 10MG CAP 30 RX 00591-0754-10 $10.83

8/18/2022 RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB 30 RX 27241-0004-50 54,71

. 8/10/2022 CLONIDINE HCL 0.2MG TAB 60 RX 68001-0238-03 $8.38
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP 80 RX 65162-1101-50 $8.13

IBUPROFEN B00MG TAB 60 RX 67877-0321-05 $11.54

TIZANIDINE HCL 4G TAB 30 RX 55111-0180-10 $8.07

8/23/2022 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0150-16 $11.37
8/3/2022 DIVALPROEX SODIUM BR H 500MG TAB 60 RX 29300-0140-05 514.36
 8/11/2022 HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP 60 RX 00185-0676-05 $12.31
) QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB 30 RX 16729-0147-17 58.28
ﬁ. 8/18/2022 RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB 30 RX 43547-0341-50 $4.48
, 8/19/2022 AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP 40 RX 00781-2613-05 $8.98
i 8/8/2022 GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP 60 RX £5162-0102-50 58.95

* HILL COUNTY {TX} - STOCK M 8/8/2022 ALBUTEROL SULFATE HEA 90 MCG AER 6.7 RX 00781-7296-85 $86.96

! AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP 30 RX $0781-2613-05 $6.49
CIPROFLOXACIN HCL 0.3% OP EYE 5 RX 69315-0308-05 $29.76

CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG CAP 30 RX 42571-0252-01 $13.63

8/9/2022 NEOMYCIN-POLYMY-DEXAMETH OP 0.001 OIN 35 RX 24208-0795-35 $73.12
NEOMYCIN-POLYMYXIN-DEXAMETH 0.1% OP EYE 5 RX 24208-02830-60 $54.48

8/11/2022 ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 90 MCG AER 6.7 RX 00781-7296-85 $130.44
8/12/2022 AZITHROMYCIN 250MG TAB 30 RX 65862-0641-30 $10.65
8/29/2022 ALBUTEROL SULFATE HFA 80 MCG AER 67 RX (00781-7296-85 $86.96
AMOXICILLIN S00MG CAP RX 00781-2613-05 $6.49
AZITHROMYCIN 250MG TAB RX 65862-0641-30 $10.65
ONDANSETRON HCLAMG TAR RX 71930-0017-52 $6.66
PROMETHAZINE HCL 25MG TAB RX 10702-0003-10 $6.32

S5MZ-TMP DS 800-160 TAB RX 65862-0420-05 $6.13

Grand Total e




Clinical Solutions
Septmeber 2022

ATIENT NAME

* HILL COUNTY (TX} - COUNTY
9/14/2022
9/20/2022

9/22/2022
8/28/2022

9/30/2022
9/6/2022
9/8/2022

9/9/2022
9/16/2022
9/20/2022
9/30/2022

9/7/2022

9/8/2022
9/20/2022

9/7/2022
9/20/2022

9/28/2022
9/21/2022
9/15/2022

9/8/2022
9/20/2022

8/27/2022
9/21/2022
9/7/2022

XARELTO 20MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 20MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
DILTIAZEM HCL 30MG TAB

FLECAINIDE ACET 50MG TAB
ENTRESTO 24-26MG TAB

AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
DULOXETINE DR 66MG CAP
TRAZODONE HCL 50MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 300MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10MG TAB

RISPERIDONE 0.5MG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
METFORMIN HCL 500MG TAB
METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB

FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ER 10MEQ TABR
GABAPENTIN 400MG CAP

BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
DIVALPROEX SODIUM ER H 500MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE SOMG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
AMOXICILLIN- 28 COUNT 500MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE SMG TAB
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 125MCG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

RISPERIDONE 2MG TAB

AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG TAB

30
30
60
60
S0
60
40
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
60
15
30
30
&0
60
&0
90
30
40
28
30
30
30
30
30
30

ks
<

SRR

RX
RX

60505-0183-01
50458-0579-90
65162-0102-50
31722-0712-90
27241-0004-50
68382-0806-10
68682-0006-10
62559-0380-01
00078-0659-20
00781-2613-05
27241-0089-90
68382-0805-10
65162-0102-50
16729-0183-17
63180-0980-03
27241-0003-50
68382-0806-10
23155-0102-10
68382-0564-10
55111-0180-10
69315-0117-10
69315-0117-120
65862-0987-99
65162-0103-50
68382-0182-05
65162-0757-50
67877-0249-10
67877-0247-10
00781-2613-05
00781-2613-05
16729-0183-17
67877-0198-10
16729-0453-17
69315-0117-10
27241-0004-50
67877-0198-10




* HILL COUNTY (TX) - COUNTY

9/7/2022
9/28/2022

' 9/7/2022
8/26/2022
9/7/2022
9/30/2022
9/7/2022

9/14/2022
9/28/2022
8/22/2022
'9/28/2022
'af28/2022
9/14/2022
'9/20/2022
9/28/2022

'9/12/2022
9/20/2022

9/7/2022
9/14/2022

'9/20/2022

9/27/2022

9/4/2022
8/20/2022
9/14/2022
9/20/2022

9/5/2022

5/8/2022

9/25/2022

BENAZEPRIL HCL 10MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB
LAMOTRIGINE 100MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 40MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB

LITHIUM CARBONATE 200MG CAP
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 40MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE S0MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB

CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500MG TAB
LITHIUM CARBONATE 300MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 5MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 600MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
GLYBURIDE 5MG TAB

LACTULOSE 10G6M/15ML SOL
MELOXICAM 7.5MG TAB
MONTELUKAST 50D 10MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
BENAZEPRIL HCL 20MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 20MG TAB
GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG TAB
METOPROLOL SUC ER 25MG TAB
NOVOLIN R U-100 INJ

LACTULOSE 10GM/15ML SOL
SERTRALINE HCL 100MG TAB
TRAZODONE HCL 150MG TAB
LACTULOSE 10GM/15ML SOL

30
40
60
30
a0
30
60
30
60
90
120
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
14
90
60
60
GO
60
30
946
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
10
946
30
30
946

RX

RRRARI

RX
RX

RX

RX
RX
RX
RX

RX

RX

REIRIR

RX
RX

RX
RX
RX
RX
RX

43547-0336-50
00781-2613-05
67877-0321-05
29300-0112-10
00185-0676-05
16729-0183-17
67877-0320-05
65862-0194-05
67877-0320-05
31722-0545-10
29300-0245-05
67877-0513-10
16729-0184-17
00185-0674-05
16729-0183-17
67877-0432-05
16729-0183-17
68180-0981-03
67877-0216-20
31722-0545-10
67877-0320-05
43547-0399-50
68001-0411-03
65162-0101-50
23155-0058-10
00121-0873-32
68382-0050-05
16729-0119-17
62175-0617-43
16725-0183-17
67877-0195-10
43547-0337-50
43347-0282-11
16729-0003-16
68382-0564-10
00169-1833-11
00121-0873-32
65862-0013-05
68382-0807-05
00121-0873-32

8.88
8.98
1154
10.42
12.31
4.34
10.79
8,76
10.79
11.93
10.3
8.35
4.45
11.79
4.34
0.1
4.34
4.82
15.33
il.e3
10,79
8.9
13.85
8.2
4,98
19.2
4.34
10.04
11.53
4.34
4.6
10.18
8.17
8.04
8.86
65
19.2
8.73
12.66
19.2



* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNT

9/16/2022
9/4/2022

9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/7/2022

9/20/2022
9/4/2022

9/22/2022
9/27/2022
9/14/2022

9/7/2022
9/13/2022
9/20/2022
9/28/2022
89/14/2022
9/15/2022

5/20/2022
9/28/2022

9/7/2022
9/20/2022

9/22/2022

9/9/2022
9/11/2022
8/20/2022

9/8/2022
8/14/2022
9/30/2022

9/14/2022

HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 40 MG TAB

GABAPENTIN 1060MG CAP
COLCHICINE H 0.6MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB

BUSPIRONE HCL 30MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 20MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
IBUPROFEN-20 COUNT 600MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
AMLOBIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
OLANZAPINE 15MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL S0MG TAB
METHOCARBAMOL 500MG TAB
MELOXICAM 15MG TAB
MOMETASONE FURDATE 50MCG SPR
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ER 10MEQ TAB
BUSPIRONE HCL 15MG TAB
CITALOPRAM HBR A0MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 300MG TAB
CLOBETASOL PROP 0.0005 CRE
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUC 0.0012 501
LISINOPRIL 5MG TAB

RISPERIDONE 1MG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
IBUPROFEN - 20 COUNT 800MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 4MG TAB

TRAZODONE HCL 100MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB

60
30
30
60
30
60
60
30
60
40
20
60
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
30
60
30
17
60
30
60
30
60
60
30
473
30
60
30
40
20
30
G0
30

RXRZTRARETE

00185-0674-05
67877-0198-10
68180-0973-03
65162-0101-50
67877-0589-01
67877-0321-05
29300-0247-05
50228-0114-10
16729-0150-16
00781-2613-05
67877-0320-05
67877-0320-05
67877-0155-10
60505-3114-08
16725-0183-17
00185-0674-05
16729-0216-16
16729-0147-17
16725-0150-16
16729-0147-17
16729-0216-16
70010-0754-05
29300-0125-10
60503-0820-01
67877-0321-05
65862-0987-99
68382-0182-05
13668-0011-05
52817-0332-00
67877-0247-10
21922-0016-05
00116-2001-16
68180-0513-03
43547-0341-50
68382-0806-10
00781-2613-05
67877-0321-05
27241-0006-50
68382-0806-10
16725-0183-17

11.79
4.43
8.31
8.2
19.92
11.54
2022
1041
14.75
8.98
494
10.79
4.6
11.63
434
11.79
483
8.28
11.37
8.28
4.83
10.51
4.45
58.36
11.54
12.63
10,39
481
482
17.28
19.69
8.78
4.47
496
10.71
8.98
8.35
10,23
13.42
434



* HILL COUNTY (TX} - COUNTY

9/27/2022
9/28/2022
8/15/2022

9/1/2022
5/14/2022
9/15/2022

9/7/2022

19/14/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022

19/15/2022

" 9/9/2022

9/20/2022

9/16/2022
9/22/2022

9/7/2022
9/22/2022
8/27/2022
9/27/2022

9/8/2022

8/7/2022

8/14/2022
9/16/2022

9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/28/2022

9/16/2022
9/1/2022
9/13/2622

AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
BUPROPION HCL ER (XL} 150MG XL TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCEL 20MG CAP
RISPERIDONE 0.5MG TAB

LANTUS 100/ML INS

METFORMIN HCL 1000MG TAB
PIVALPROEX SODIUM BR H 500MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB

LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB

TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 25MG CAP
CARBAMAZEPINE ER H 400MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 20MG TAB

NP THYROID 60MG TAB
FUROSEMIDE 40MG TAB
LEVOFLOXACIN 500MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10MG TAB
FLUCONAZOLE H 100MG TAB
KETOCONAZOLE 0.02 CRE
LEVOFLOXACIN 500MG TAB
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100MG CAP
LOVASTATIN 40MG TAB

GLIPIZIDE 5MG TAB
LISINOPRIL-HCTZ 10-12.5 TAB
CRYSELLE-28 H 0.3MG/30MCG TAB
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
LISINGPRIL 40 MG TAB

30
30
30
30
60
30
30
10
60
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
30
30
30
60
60
30
30
15

30

30

60
30
60
60
28
60
30
30

fRER2NIIFRERRE

RX

RX

RX
RX
RX
RX
RX

RX
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX

RX
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX
RX

67877-0155-10
16729-0443-16
16729-0150-16
62175-0617-43
67877-0321-05
50228-0114-10
27241-0003-50
00088-2220-33
70010-0065-10
29300-0140-05
00185-0676-05
00185-0676-05
16725-0147-17
62175-0617-43
69315-0117-10
31722-0700-10
67877-0199-10
67877-0320-05
55111-0180-10
68180-0981-03
16729-0183-17
31722-0700-10
00185-0674-05
00832-6024-11
69315-0116-10
42192-0330-01
69315-0117-10
65862-0537-50
16729-0119-17
70710-1138-01
21822-0025-05
65862-0537-50
62135-0985-05
68001-0316-08
60505-0141-01
68180-0518-02
005535-9045-58
67877-0320-05
16729-0183-17
68180-0575-03

4.6
1235
1137

8.76
11.54
101
475
117.27
8.37
14.36
12.31
1231
8.28
8.76
4.78
4.68

4.6
10.79
10.15

4.32
4.34
4.68
11.79
70.61
4.72
28.48
4,39

49
10.04
12.08
30.95

4,64
15.67
8.49
8.39
8.42
17.99
10.79
4.34
8.31




* HILL COUNTY {TX) - COUNTY

* HILL COUNTY (TX) - STOCK

9/14/2022
'9/20/2022
8/21/2022
9/22/2022

9/7/2022
8/14/2022

[9/27/2022
9/13/2022
9/1/2022
9/28/2022
9/7/2022
! 9/7/2022

f

'9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/15/2022

,9/11/2022

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG TAB
FLUOXETINE HCL 10MG CAP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG TAB
AMOXICILLIN - 20 COUNT 500MG CAP
CARBAMAZEPINE H 200MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG TAB
CLONIDINE HCL 0.2MG TAB
{BUPROFEN 800MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400MG TAR
GABAPENTIN 100MG CAP
IBUPROFEN 600MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 15MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 15MG TAB
DIVALPROEX SODIUM DR H 500MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 50MG CAP
QUETIAPINE FUM ER 150MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG TAB
IVERMECTIN 3MG TAB

AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAP
CLONIDINE HCL 0.1MG TAB
LEVOFLOXACIN 500MG TAB
SMZ-TMP DS 800-160 TAB

67877-0432-05
50228-0113-10
16729-0183-17
00781-2613-05
60505-0183-01
00185-0676-05
55111-0180-10
68001-0238-03
67877-0321-05
167259-0150-16
65162-0101-50
67877-0320-05
67877-0433-05
67877-0433-05
29300-0140-05
00185-0676-05
16729-0108-12
52817-0332-00
42795-0806-01
00781-2613-05
68001-0237-03
65862-0537-50
65862-0420-05




	Jail Rx 6-22
	Jail Rx 7-22
	Jail Rx 8-22
	Jail Rx 9-22

